

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No.WBPU 05-000065-2018
Sessions Case No. 63/2018

24.02.2025 Today is fixed for E.R of W.A.

Received N.E.R from Raghunathpur P.S in respect of accused person namely Sumit Sahis. Let it be kept with the record.

Ld. Addl. P.P. files hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

To 27.03.2025 for E.R of W.A.

Dictated & corrected,

Sd/-

ASJ

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia