

JO CODE- WB00944

Session Case- 63/18

CIS no:70/18

09/12/2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. Persons on c.b. and further argument.

Sole accd. Person on c.b. is absent by filing Petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

Regular P.O. is on transfer.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To13/01/26 for appearance of the accd. Persons on c.b. and further argument.

D/c by me:

ASJ

I/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,

Raghunathpur.

(In-Charge)