

JO CODE- WB00564
Sessions Case- 63/18
CIS no:- 70/18

28/04/26

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and argument.

Sole accused person on c.b. is absent by filing petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed as last chance.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

To 06/05/26 for appearance of accused persons and argument.

Accused person is directed to appear on next date id. n/o.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.